SUNDAY LUNCH MENU

BAR TWENTY SEVEN




ROAST BEEF AND YORKSHIRE PUDDING
ROAST PORK WITH APPLE SAUCE AND STUFFING

ROAST CHICKEN DINNER WITH CHIPOLATA SAUSAGES
AND STUFFING

CHILLI CHICKEN AND CHORIZO SALAD
MACC BLUE CHEESEBURGER AND CHIPS
VEGGIE BURGER AND CHIPS (V)

HAM SALAD WRAP AND CHIPS

CHICKEN BITES, CHIPS AND GARLIC MAYO

FISH GOUJONS, CHIPS AND MUSHY PEAS

PIZZA

CHICKEN BITES

(Served with Chips and Baked Beans)

FISH GOUJONS

(Served with Chips and Mushy Peas)

JACKET POTATO WITH CHEESE AND BAKED BEANS
SAUSAGE CHIPS AND BAKED BEANS

DESSERT - ALL £5.95
CHOCOLATE ORANGE CHEESECAKE

GRAPES AND CELERY

APPLE CRUMBLE

FRUITS OF THE FOREST COULIS

PROFITEROLES WITH HOT CHOCOLATE SAUCE

HOT CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM

**PLEASE MENTION TO OUR STAFF SHOULD YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGENS**

£15.95

£14.95

£14.95

£10.00

£12.00

£12.00

£9.00

£12.00

£12.00

KIDS - ALL DISHES £5.95 AND INCLUDE A FREE DRINK

CHEESE AND BISCUITS WITH RED ONION CHUTNEY, SLICED APPLE,

CITRUS LEMON TART SERVED WITH PASSION FRUIT SORBET AND

(V) - Vegetarian options)




