

SUNDAY LUNCH MENU

BAR TWENTY SEVEN



ROAST BEEF AND YORKSHIRE PUDDING	£15.95
ROAST PORK WITH APPLE SAUCE AND STUFFING	£14.95
ROAST CHICKEN DINNER WITH CHIPOLATA SAUSAGES AND STUFFING	£14.95
CHILLI CHICKEN AND CHORIZO SALAD	£10.00
MACC BLUE CHEESEBURGER AND CHIPS	£12.00
VEGGIE BURGER AND CHIPS (V)	£12.00
HAM SALAD WRAP AND CHIPS	£9.00
CHICKEN BITES, CHIPS AND GARLIC MAYO	£12.00
FISH GOUJONS, CHIPS AND MUSHY PEAS	£12.00

KIDS - ALL DISHES £5.95 AND INCLUDE A FREE DRINK

PIZZA

CHICKEN BITES

(Served with Chips and Baked Beans)

FISH GOUJONS

(Served with Chips and Mushy Peas)

JACKET POTATO WITH CHEESE AND BAKED BEANS

SAUSAGE CHIPS AND BAKED BEANS

DESSERT - ALL £5 .95

CHOCOLATE ORANGE CHEESECAKE

CHEESE AND BISCUITS WITH RED ONION CHUTNEY, SLICED APPLE, GRAPES AND CELERY

APPLE CRUMBLE

CITRUS LEMON TART SERVED WITH PASSION FRUIT SORBET AND FRUITS OF THE FOREST COULIS

PROFITEROLES WITH HOT CHOCOLATE SAUCE

HOT CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM

****PLEASE MENTION TO OUR STAFF SHOULD YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGENS****



(V) - Vegetarian options)